February 27. 2024 - PYP Stableford One Best Ball

FLIGHT POSITION NAME
1 Tie 1st&2nd Briney & Ribacchi
StoneGriffith & Waggoner
3rd Dischner & Odell
4th Bassham & Green
2 Ist Chester & Sallaberry
2nd Bidwell & Graff
Tie 3rd&4th Chyall & Kreutzen
Minx & Sartor
3 Ist Verbus & Turiff
Tie 2nd&3rd Johnson & Ellison
Beebe & Conser
Irving & Stonecipher
4 Ist Chatham & Stolpe
Tie 2nd&3rd Katz & Haugsby
Camp & Limoges
Total Teams
Players
Flights
Paid Positions
Payout
CTP Geri Sandilands

POINT
SCORE

45
45
44
43

43
42
41
41

48
43
43
43

46
43
43

39
78

4
15

Cat#8 4'10"

PAYOUT
per PLAYER

$11.00
$11.00
$8.00
$6.00

$12.00
$10.00
$7.00
$7.00

$12.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$12.00

$9.00
$9.00

$264.00

$10.00



