February 27, 2024 - PYP Stableford One Best Ball

<u>FLIGHT</u>	POSITION	NAME	POINT SCORE	<u>PAY(</u> per Pl	<u>DUT</u> LAYER
1	Tie 1st&2nd	Briney & Ribacchi	45		\$11.00
		StoneGriffith & Waggoner	45		\$11.00
	3rd	Dischner & Odell	44		\$8.00
	4th	Bassham & Green	43		\$6.00
2	1st	Chester & Sallaberry	43		\$12.00
	2nd	Bidwell & Graff	42		\$10.00
	Tie 3rd&4th	Chyall & Kreutzen	41		\$7.00
		Minx & Sartor	41		\$7.00
3	1st	Verbus & Turiff	48		\$12.00
	Tie 2nd&3rd	Johnson & Ellison	43		\$6.00
		Beebe & Conser	43		\$6.00
		Irving & Stonecipher	43		\$6.00
4	1st	Chatham & Stolpe	46		\$12.00
	Tie 2nd&3rd	Katz & Haugsby	43		\$9.00
		Camp & Limoges	43		\$9.00
	Total	Teams	39		
		Players	78		
		Flights	4		
		Paid Positions	15		
		Payout			\$264.00
	CTP	Geri Sandilands	Cat #8 4'	10"	\$10.00